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111 BORGIANNI
17 DOMENICI
7 CASU
1 FAVILLA
5 FILONI
10 SBERNA
41 MACCHIETTI
29 BASILI
43 MARINI
39 CONFORTI
40 D'ALOISIO
44 AUBRY
89 MARTINELLI
37 ROSSI
51 MINGARDI
49 GROSSI
50 MENINI
46 FONTANELLI
53 RAGNACCI
21 MEAZZI
30 VERRAZZANI
52 POLLONI
6 ROSSI
45 ESPOSITO
47 FRINGUELLI
48 GIOVANNETTI
4 LUCACCIONI
9 MALANCONA
8 PUCCI
62 TAVELLA
14 CARINI
61 ROSELLI
35 RAIO
25 FANTACCI
63 TRIMARCHI
16 VESCHI
56 CAVALLARO
36 GRAVINA

Nome

LUCA
SIMONE
EDOARDO
PAOLO
ALAIN
MICHELE
PAOLO
LORENZO
ALESSIO
VITTORIO
DMITRY
JAMES
ANDREA
LORENZO
EMILIANO
FEDERICO
ALESSANDRO
DUCCIO
LEONARDO
DAVIDE
FRANCESCO
MARCO
DAVIDE
VALERIO
MAURIZIO
GIOVANNI
EMANUELE
GIANLUCA
ANDREA
ANTONIO IVAN
ANGELO
SAMUELE
RAOUL
CRISTIANO
MICHELE
MATTEO
GIOVAMBATTISTA
SEBASTIANO

Tempo
01:11:51
01:23:15
01:14:25
01:08:33
01:09:09
01:15:43
01:17:26
01:18:31
01:22:27
01:23:51
01:42:05
01:06:50
01:08:36
01:09:01
01:10:57
01:13:16
01:13:23
01:15:16
01:15:51
01:19:03
01:19:55
01:23:23
01:24:10
01:24:22
01:38:53
01:49:27
01:07:26
01:11:19
01:11:43
01:14:28
01:16:31
01:21:17
01:24:30
01:25:57
01:26:39
01:26:59
01:28:04
01:31:37

Sex Cat
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YOUT B
YOUT B
JUNIOR (M)
SENIOR 2 (M)
SENIOR 2 (M)
SENIOR 2 (M)
SENIOR 2 (M)
SENIOR 2 (M)
SENIOR 2 (M)
SENIOR 2 (M)
SENIOR 2 (M)
SENIOR 3 (M)
SENIOR 3 (M)
SENIOR 3 (M)
SENIOR 3 (M)
SENIOR 3 (M)
SENIOR 3 (M)
SENIOR 3 (M)
SENIOR 3 (M)
SENIOR 3 (M)
SENIOR 3 (M)
SENIOR 3 (M)
SENIOR 3 (M)
SENIOR 3 (M)
SENIOR 3 (M)
SENIOR 3 (M)
SENIOR 4 (M)
SENIOR 4 (M)
SENIOR 4 (M)
SENIOR 4 (M)
SENIOR 4 (M)
SENIOR 4 (M)
SENIOR 4 (M)
SENIOR 4 (M)
SENIOR 4 (M)
SENIOR 4 (M)
SENIOR 4 (M)
SENIOR 4 (M)

Soc

LA FENICE TRI

SBR 3

ELBAMAN TEAM
LIVORNO TRIATHLON A.
A.S.D. TRIEVOLUTION
PERUGIA TRIATHLON
INDIVIDUALE

PHISIO SPORT LAB TRI
PERUGIA TRIATHLON
INDIVIDUALE

GREEN HILL

FIRENZE TRI

LIVORNO TRIATHLON A.
LIVORNO TRIATHLON A.
GRANBIKE TRIATHLON
A.S.D. TRIEVOLUTION
A.S.D. TRIEVOLUTION
INDIVIDUALE
TRIATHLON TRASIMENO
TRIATHLON TRASIMENO
A.S.D. TRIEVOLUTION

MARATHON CLUB CRAL MPS

INDIVIDUALE

IL GREGGE RIBELLE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
PERUGIA TRIATHLON

VIS CORTONA TRIATHLON

FIRENZE TRI
T3

CDP PERUGIA TRIATHLON A.S.D.

INDIVIDUALE

FIRENZE TRI

VIS CORTONA
TRIATHLON TRASIMENO
FIRENZE TRI
INDIVIDUALE

IL GREGGE RIBELLE

Min/Km Punti
7.11
8.20
7.27
6.51
6.55
7.34
7.45
7.51
8.15
8.23
10.13
6.41
6.52
6.54
7.06
7.20
7.20
7.32
7.35
7.54
8.00
8.20
8.25
8.26
9.53
10.57
6.45
7.08
7.10
7.27
7.39
8.08
8.27
8.36
8.40
8.42
8.48
9.10
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33 PELFER

59 PASQUINUZZI

57 MARRONE
58 MOSELLA
66 CAROTTI

72 PIRROTTA
70 MATTONI
65 CARLUCCI
71 NONNI

20 DUCHI

67 COLACEVICH

145 RICCIONI

69 GHELLI

26 ROSINI

24 LAVORGNA
18 BELPEDIO
64 CALERI

68 CRESTI

73 SOTTANI
11 BALDI

13 GENSINI

12 BILLI

19 ACCIOLI

22 PIERI

15 PIATTOLI
78 CELANDRONI
77 CECCANIBBI
79 CIONCOLINI
75 ANDREINI
85 SANTINI

80 DE PAOLA
81 FALLAI

28 MARTELLI
86 BAGGIANI
91 SAMMARCHI
92 ZATTINI

90 MONTINI
88 DENOTH
87 BONTIE

LUCA
FULVIO
GIUSEPPE
GIOVANNI
MAURIZIO
BRUNO
ANGELO
GIACOMO
LUCA
ALESSANDRO
ANDREA
FRANCESCO
LUCA
MANUEL
ANTONIO
CRISTIAN
FEDERICO
SIMONE
GIACOMO
LORENZO
MASSIMO
ARTURO
TIZIANO
ANDREA
MAURIZIO
GIAN MARCO
FRANCO
GIANLUCA
SIMONE
SIMONE
MICHELE
MARCO
STEFANO
ROBERTO
MARCO
ROBERTO
FABIO
MARCO
CEES

01:37:29
01:42:01
01:49:05
01:50:54
01:13:48
01:13:58
01:18:36
01:19:54
01:20:09
01:20:27
01:20:30
01:24:09
01:25:39
01:25:52
01:26:35
01:26:53
01:29:19
01:31:00
01:35:21
01:15:48
01:16:45
01:18:03
01:18:15
01:21:24
01:21:52
01:22:32
01:25:30
01:26:00
01:28:40
01:37:19
01:38:01
01:52:36
01:18:23
01:28:31
01:28:59
01:32:07
01:45:03
01:50:01
01:57:47
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SENIOR 4 (M)
SENIOR 4 (M)
SENIOR 4 (M)
SENIOR 4 (M)
MASTER 1 (M)
MASTER 1 (M)
MASTER 1 (M)
MASTER 1 (M)
MASTER 1 (M)
MASTER 1 (M)
MASTER 1 (M)
MASTER 1 (M)
MASTER 1 (M)
MASTER 1 (M)
MASTER 1 (M)
MASTER 1 (M)
MASTER 1 (M)
MASTER 1 (M)
MASTER 1 (M)
MASTER 2 (M)
MASTER 2 (M)
MASTER 2 (M)
MASTER 2 (M)
MASTER 2 (M)
MASTER 2 (M)
MASTER 2 (M)
MASTER 2 (M)
MASTER 2 (M)
MASTER 2 (M)
MASTER 2 (M)
MASTER 2 (M)
MASTER 2 (M)
MASTER 3 (M)
MASTER 3 (M)
MASTER 3 (M)
MASTER 3 (M)
MASTER 3 (M)
MASTER 3 (M)
MASTER 3 (M)

MERAVIGLIE TRIATHLON
INDIVIDUALE

GREEN HILL

FIRENZE TRI

SBR 3

IL GREGGE RIBELLE
ATOMICA TRIATHLON

A.S.D. IL GREGGE RIBELLE SIENA

VIS CORTONA
TRIATHLON TRASIMENO
IL GREGGE RIBELLE

A.S.D. FREESTYLE TRIATHLON VALDINIEVOLE

INDIVIDUALE

ESSECI

MERAVIGLIE TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON AURORA
INDIVIDUALE

IL GREGGE RIBELLE
EMPOLI TRIATHLON A.S
LIVORNO TRIATHLON A.
ESSECI

FIRENZE TRI

PERUGIA TRIATHLON
TRIATHLONGR
MERAVIGLIE TRIATHLON
INDIVIDUALE

VIS CORTONA

VIS CORTONA
INDIVIDUALE
OLIMPIACOLLE
INDIVIDUALE

FIRENZE TRI

ATOMICA TRIATHLON
TRIARIOS TRIATHLON
INDIVIDUALE

PHISIO SPORT LAB TRI
TRIATHLON TRASIMENO
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE

9.45
10.12
10.55
11.05
7.23
7.24
7.52
7.59
8.01
8.03
8.03
8.25
8.34
8.35
8.40
8.41
8.56
9.06
9.32
7.35
7.41
7.48
7.50
8.08
8.11
8.15
8.33
8.36
8.52
9.44
9.48
11.16
7.50
8.51
8.54
9.13
10.30
11.00
11.47
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27 CARDELLINI
94 ZEPPARELLI
93 BRESCIANI
96 MONTI
95 CENNI
34 PRATESI
108 MAGI
103 BRANZANTI
105 GAMBINI
107 TOSI
102 PIDATELLA

DAVIDE
SAURO
CLAUDIO
GABRIELE
MARCO
MARINO
LUCIANO
MARA
MARTINA
FRANCA
DELIA

01:20:21
01:21:21
01:29:01
01:31:22
01:47:46
01:35:33
01:55:58
01:41:00
01:58:08
01:48:53
01:58:47
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MASTER 4 (M)
MASTER 4 (M)
MASTER 4 (M)
MASTER 5 (M)
MASTER 5 (M)
MASTER 6 (M)
MASTER 6 (M)
SENIOR 2 (F)

SENIOR 4 (F)

MASTER 3 (F)
MASTER 3 (F)

FIRENZE TRI

PERUGIA TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON TRASIMENO
EDERATRIATHLONFORLI'
IL GREGGE RIBELLE
PHISIO SPORT LAB TRI

IL GREGGE RIBELLE
GREEN HILL
MERAVIGLIE TRIATHLON
MERAVIGLIE TRIATHLON
ATOMICA TRIATHLON

8.02
8.08
8.54
9.08
10.47
9.33
11.36
10.06
11.49
10.53
11.53
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